2019 Summer Men’s Softball
SOUTH Game Schedule

TEAM NUMBER and NAME
8 BLUE BALLERS
9 VINTAGGE
10 HEAVY HITTERS
11 BREAKING BALLS
12 WILD CARDS
13 IBREW
14 TOMAHAWK

**Home team is listed second**

Tuesday, 6/11/2019 Tuesday, 6/18/2019
11-12 6:30pm  HCP #6 9-13 6:30pm HCP #6
13-8 7:45pm  HCP #6 10-5 9:00pm HCP #6
14-10 7:45pm HCP #8 12-14 BYE

2-9 9:00pm  HCP #8 8-11 BYE

Tuesday, 6/25/2019

3-12  6:30pm HCP #6
14-11 7:45pm HCP #6
9-8 9:00pm  HCP #6
13-10 9:00pm  HCP#5

Tuesday, 7/9/2019
9-12 7:45pm  HCP #6
13-11 9:00pm HCP #6
10-8  6:30pm HCP #5

Thursday, 7/11/2019
1-14  7:00pm HCP #5
12-14 8:15pm  HCP#5

Tuesday, 7/23/2019
10-11 6:30pm  HCP #7
12-8 7:45pm  HCP #7
9-14 6:30pm  HCP #6
13 BYE

Tuesday, 8/6/2019
8-11 7:45pm  HCP #5

Tuesday, 7/2/2019
10-9 6:30pm HCP #5
12-13 7:45pm HCP #5
11-7  9:00pm HCP #5
8-14 9:00pm HCP #8

Tuesday, 7/16/2019
14-13 9:00pm HCP #6
12-10 9:00pm HCP #5
8-6 6:30pm HCP #6
11-9 7:45pm HCP #6

Tuesday, 7/30/2019

13 6:30pm HCP #7
-2 7:45pm HCP #7
-4 9:00pm HCP #5
12-11 9:00pm HCP #6
10-14 7:45pm HCP #6

**Green font = See South Game Schedule for teams 1 — 7**
**Blue Font = Teams have a BYE**
**Red Box = Monday or Thursday game**



